
Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2024 - Gandhidham
BS U17

Date

24 - 28 Jul 2024
City, Country

Gandhidham, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 29-07-2024 20:14:25

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0021 30-10-2008 VDR  Tarang Kshatriya [1]

2  Bye 1

3 GBA0790 20-11-2009 Q AHD  Om Patel

4 GBA0132 20-09-2009 Q PANCH Pushyat Mistry

5 GBA1496 17-05-2008 MEH  Rohan Solanki

6 GBA0854 19-11-2008 Q SRT  Medhansh Bhatt

7 GBA0955 26-08-2008 AHD  Anurag Sherin

8 GBA0076 18-02-2009 Q RJT  Yuvraj Parmar

9 GBA0212 09-01-2010 SRT  Tanish Choksi [4]

10  Bye 3

11 GBA0807 23-09-2010 Q Kutch Divyansh Gomber

12 GBA0751 20-07-2009 AHD  Kabir Jetwani

13 GBA0065 12-03-2008 AHD  Ishaan Chopra

14 GBA0165 24-03-2009 VDR  Shaurya Kumar

15 GBA0261 28-06-2010 Kutch Bhashy Pathak

16 GBA0957 21-08-2012 Q Kutch Pragyan Bapat

17 GBA0068 18-08-2009 Q VLD  Het Kanojia

18 GBA0597 28-03-2010 AHD  Mudit Jain

19 GBA1031 15-08-2010 Q Kutch Aarav Kapania

20 GBA0087 13-06-2008 VDR  Parin Thaker

21 GBA0126 01-05-2009 SRT  Hardik Bansal

22 GBA0612 29-12-2010 Q SRT  Kiaan Gondaliya

23 GBA0084 23-08-2010 Q AHD  Zionzuriel Rodricks

24 GBA0032 11-07-2009 AHD  Vedant Bangale [3]

25 GBA0233 03-11-2010 AHD  Parth Puri

26 GBA0313 29-01-2008 VDR  Ridam Kukana

27 GBA1732 10-11-2009 Q RJT  Meet Tank

28 GBA0158 24-08-2008 RJT  Aksansh Verma

29 GBA0064 28-08-2009 BH  Arpan Pateliya

30 GBA0822 26-01-2011 Q AHD  Rean Patel

31  Bye 2

32 GBA1412 27-05-2008 AND  Ashwin Kumar [2]

Round 2

 Tarang Kshatriya [1]

 #1: 

 Om Patel
 #2: 21-10 13-21 21-9  (37')

 Rohan Solanki
 #3: 21-11 21-11  (18')

 Yuvraj Parmar
 #4: 13-21 21-12 21-15  (32')

 Tanish Choksi [4]

 #5: 

 Kabir Jetwani
 #6: 21-6 21-10  (17')

 Shaurya Kumar
 #7: 22-24 21-17 21-18  (47')

 Bhashy Pathak
 #8: 21-6 21-3  (16')

 Mudit Jain
 #9: 21-17 21-6  (20')

 Parin Thaker
 #10: 21-10 21-10  (23')

 Hardik Bansal
 #11: 21-11 21-18  (22')

 Zionzuriel Rodricks
 #12: 21-6 21-19  (28')

 Parth Puri
 #13: 21-12 21-18  (22')

 Aksansh Verma
 #14: 21-12 21-13  (23')

 Arpan Pateliya
 #15: 21-14 21-7  (17')

 Ashwin Kumar [2]

 #16: 

Quarterfinals

 Tarang Kshatriya [1]
 #17: 21-12 21-18  (26')

 Rohan Solanki
 #18: 17-21 21-7 21-17  (41')

 Tanish Choksi [4]
 #19: 21-11 21-19  (21')

 Bhashy Pathak
 #20: 21-19 21-14  (27')

 Mudit Jain
 #21: 21-18 21-17  (30')

 Zionzuriel Rodricks
 #22: 21-4 24-22  (18')

 Parth Puri
 #23: 21-17 22-20  (29')

 Arpan Pateliya
 #24: 22-20 18-21 22-20  (62')

Semifinals

 Tarang Kshatriya [1]
 #25: 21-10 21-12  (23')

 Tanish Choksi [4]

 #26: 21-16 21-8  (30')

 Zionzuriel Rodricks
 #27: 18-21 21-16 21-18  (58')

 Parth Puri
 #28: 21-8 21-19  (21')

Final

 Tanish Choksi [4]
 #29: 21-13 21-17  (23')

 Parth Puri
 #30: 9-21 21-11 21-18  (41')

 Tanish Choksi [4]
 #31: 21-12 21-15  (24')

# Seeded Players

1 Tarang Kshatriya

2 Ashwin Kumar

3 Vedant Bangale

4 Tanish Choksi

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2024 - Gandhidham
BS U17 - QUALIFICATION

Date

24 - 28 Jul 2024
City, Country

Gandhidham, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 29-07-2024 20:14:25

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0084 23-08-2010 AHD  Zionzuriel Rodricks

2  Bye

3 GBA1116 31-07-2008 VDR  Kavya Sagarpotra

4 GBA2157 21-06-2009 BNK  Rehan Ali Sayyed

5 GBA0612 29-12-2010 SRT  Kiaan Gondaliya

6  Bye

7 GBA1520 25-01-2010 AHD  Urvish Chauhan

8 GBA2267 14-02-2010 Kutch Sahibmeet Singh Sahani

9 GBA0854 19-11-2008 SRT  Medhansh Bhatt

10  Bye

11 GBA0633 27-07-2011 VLD  Vaidik Solanki

12 GBA0666 30-05-2008 RJT  Dev Mehta

13 GBA1446 08-06-2010 VDR  Deep D Nare

14  Bye

15 GBA0723 11-07-2010 AHD  Shaurya Balyan

16 GBA1732 10-11-2009 RJT  Meet Tank

17 GBA0132 20-09-2009 PANCH Pushyat Mistry

18  Bye

19 GBA2159 11-07-2010 JAM  Bahnimaan Deka

20 GBA0978 21-03-2011 AHD  Tanmay Dahiya

21 GBA0807 23-09-2010 Kutch Divyansh Gomber

22  Bye

23 GBA2152 06-04-2008 AMR  Aryan Makwana

24 GBA1855 07-03-2008 RJT  Somil Lakh

25 GBA0068 18-08-2009 VLD  Het Kanojia

26  Bye

27 GBA1441 01-09-2009 VDR  Vivaan Sanjeev

28 GBA1126 04-09-2009 Morbi  Shlok Bhalodiya

29 GBA0822 26-01-2011 AHD  Rean Patel

30  Bye

31 GBA1724 31-01-2010 Dangs Mohit Vadu

32 GBA1032 15-08-2010 Kutch Atharv Kapania

33 GBA0049 16-07-2009 MEH  Aditya Om

34  Bye

35 GBA2240 31-10-2009 AHD  Devya Shah

36 GBA0076 18-02-2009 RJT  Yuvraj Parmar

37 GBA1031 15-08-2010 Kutch Aarav Kapania

38  Bye

39 GBA1524 12-03-2009 AHD  Abhineetkumar Satapathy

40 GBA2289 18-12-2009 JAM  Fenil Merja

41 GBA0137 20-09-2010 AND  Shivam Parmar

42  Bye

43 GBA0957 21-08-2012 Kutch Pragyan Bapat

44 GBA0965 23-03-2009 AMR  Jyotirmay Leuva

45 GBA0790 20-11-2009 AHD  Om Patel

46  Bye

47 GBA0320 26-05-2010 PORB Rudra Odedra

48 GBA1093 02-07-2008 RJT  Kandarp Pandya

Finals

 Zionzuriel Rodricks
 #1: 

 Rehan Ali Sayyed
 #2: 15-7 15-10  (16')

 Kiaan Gondaliya
 #3: 

 Urvish Chauhan
 #4: 15-5 15-3  (10')

 Medhansh Bhatt
 #5: 

 Dev Mehta
 #6: 15-8 15-8  (13')

 Deep D Nare
 #7: 

 Meet Tank
 #8: 15-7 15-12  (15')

 Pushyat Mistry
 #9: 

 Tanmay Dahiya
 #10: 15-14 15-11  (14')

 Divyansh Gomber
 #11: 

 Somil Lakh
 #12: 15-6 15-2  (9')

 Het Kanojia
 #13: 

 Vivaan Sanjeev
 #14: 15-13 15-9  (15')

 Rean Patel
 #15: 

 Atharv Kapania
 #16: 15-10 15-10  (17')

 Aditya Om
 #17: 

 Yuvraj Parmar
 #18: 15-3 15-6  (12')

 Aarav Kapania
 #19: 

 Abhineetkumar Satapathy
 #20: w.o.

 Shivam Parmar
 #21: 

 Pragyan Bapat
 #22: 15-8 15-10  (12')

 Om Patel
 #23: 

 Rudra Odedra
 #24: 15-5 15-2  (15')

Qualifiers

 Zionzuriel Rodricks
 #25: 15-5 15-9  (14')

Q1

 Kiaan Gondaliya
 #26: 15-14 15-5  (13')

Q2

 Medhansh Bhatt
 #27: 14-15 15-3 15-12  (28')

Q3

 Meet Tank
 #28: 15-13 15-7  (18')

Q4

 Pushyat Mistry
 #29: 10-15 15-12 15-4  (24')

Q5

 Divyansh Gomber
 #30: 15-9 15-14  (16')

Q6

 Het Kanojia
 #31: 14-15 15-14 15-12  (32')

Q7

 Rean Patel
 #32: 15-10 15-12  (21')

Q8

 Yuvraj Parmar
 #33: w.o.

Q9

 Aarav Kapania
 #34: 15-6 15-13  (13')

Q10

 Pragyan Bapat
 #35: 15-8 11-15 15-13  (28')

Q11

 Om Patel
 #36: 15-12 12-15 15-12  (33')

Q12

# Seeded Players # Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2024 - Gandhidham
GS U17

Date

24 - 28 Jul 2024
City, Country

Gandhidham, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 29-07-2024 20:14:25

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0098 10-05-2008 Morbi  Kavya Marvaniya [1]

2  Bye 1

3 GBA0069 31-01-2009 AHD  Darshni Prajapati

4 GBA0595 23-02-2009 Q VLD  Archi Ghetia

5 GBA0253 18-08-2008 VDR  Sudipti Rathod

6 GBA0628 23-10-2010 SRT  Aaral Patel

7 GBA0602 27-06-2011 Q AHD  Anvi Patel

8 GBA0792 15-10-2009 AHD  Mahi Patel

9 GBA0031 15-02-2010 SRT  Siona Gala [3]

10  Bye 3

11 GBA0138 15-02-2009 VDR  Rucha Panchal

12 GBA0994 05-07-2011 Q Kutch Manyataba Zala

13 GBA0247 09-08-2011 AHD  Aarshia Rejoy

14 GBA0050 06-01-2010 Q AHD  Sanskriti Jain

15 GBA0159 26-02-2009 VDR  Swara Raygandhi

16 GBA0185 26-05-2008 RJT  Jahnviba Chudasama

17 GBA0125 27-07-2010 MEH  Diya S Panikar

18 GBA0051 25-08-2009 AHD  Tanvi Vyas

19 GBA0105 06-07-2011 Morbi  Pankti Marvaniya

20 GBA0993 06-01-2011 VDR  Taanisha Chaurasia

21 GBA0596 04-07-2009 Q VLD  Nikisha Swami

22 GBA0178 31-08-2008 AHD  Manya Modi

23 GBA0572 16-08-2008 NAV  Shrutwanshi Khadse

24 GBA0019 25-01-2008 GNR  Tanishka Nair [4]

25 GBA0234 16-12-2009 Q AND  Dhruvi Chawda

26 GBA0248 15-02-2008 AHD  Maya Sheshadri

27 GBA0034 23-03-2010 Q AHD  Saumya Sharma

28 GBA0177 15-05-2008 VDR  Priyanshi Rathod

29 GBA0621 26-12-2009 Q VLD  Anwitaa Sajjeev

30 GBA1391 19-07-2008 SRT  Renee Parmar

31  Bye 2

32 GBA0041 12-07-2009 VLD  Ayati Dubey [2]

Round 2

 Kavya Marvaniya [1]

 #1: 

 Archi Ghetia
 #2: 9-21 21-13 21-8  (37')

 Sudipti Rathod
 #3: 21-17 21-16  (24')

 Anvi Patel
 #4: 21-12 21-7  (23')

 Siona Gala [3]

 #5: 

 Rucha Panchal
 #6: 21-8 18-21 21-11  (38')

 Aarshia Rejoy
 #7: 21-6 21-9  (18')

 Swara Raygandhi
 #8: 21-12 21-8  (18')

 Diya S Panikar
 #9: 21-14 21-12  (21')

 Pankti Marvaniya
 #10: 21-9 21-11  (20')

 Nikisha Swami
 #11: 21-15 21-15  (22')

 Tanishka Nair [4]
 #12: 21-11 21-11  (26')

 Dhruvi Chawda
 #13: 13-21 21-7 21-19  (33')

 Priyanshi Rathod
 #14: 21-13 21-5 

 Renee Parmar
 #15: 21-6 21-2  (17')

 Ayati Dubey [2]

 #16: 

Quarterfinals

 Kavya Marvaniya [1]

 #17: 21-9 21-11  (22')

 Anvi Patel
 #18: 21-16 21-13  (22')

 Siona Gala [3]
 #19: 21-10 21-8  (26')

 Swara Raygandhi
 #20: 21-14 21-14  (25')

 Diya S Panikar
 #21: 24-22 21-17  (30')

 Tanishka Nair [4]
 #22: 21-11 21-14  (22')

 Priyanshi Rathod
 #23: 21-8 21-15  (24')

 Ayati Dubey [2]
 #24: 21-10 21-17  (28')

Semifinals

 Anvi Patel
 #25: 21-14 21-17  (23')

 Swara Raygandhi
 #26: 16-21 21-10 21-7  (48')

 Tanishka Nair [4]
 #27: 21-10 21-15  (32')

 Ayati Dubey [2]
 #28: 21-14 21-14  (22')

Final

 Anvi Patel
 #29: 21-16 21-18  (34')

 Ayati Dubey [2]
 #30: 12-21 21-13 21-19  (45')

 Ayati Dubey [2]
 #31: 21-12 21-10  (24')

# Seeded Players

1 Kavya Marvaniya

2 Ayati Dubey

3 Siona Gala

4 Tanishka Nair

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2024 - Gandhidham
GS U17 - QUALIFICATION

Date

24 - 28 Jul 2024
City, Country

Gandhidham, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 29-07-2024 20:14:25

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0602 27-06-2011 AHD  Anvi Patel

2  Bye

3 GBA2269 09-10-2010 RJT  Trishaa Goswami

4  Bye

5 GBA0936 25-11-2008 AHD  Tanisha Karamchandani

6  Bye

7 GBA0621 26-12-2009 VLD  Anwitaa Sajjeev

8 GBA1040 15-03-2011 Kutch Diaba Jadeja

9 GBA0050 06-01-2010 AHD  Sanskriti Jain

10  Bye

11 GBA1029 25-11-2011 Kutch Yashvi Bhatt

12 GBA0614 04-03-2009 VLD  Disha Dandekar

13 GBA0034 23-03-2010 AHD  Saumya Sharma

14  Bye

15 GBA0830 16-10-2010 Morbi  Jiya Thumbar

16 GBA1043 01-12-2009 Kutch Utsah Jain

17 GBA0234 16-12-2009 AND  Dhruvi Chawda

18 GBA0812 09-09-2009 VLD  Aarya Barot

19  Bye

20 GBA1431 21-02-2011 MEH  Tanishq Ravat

21 GBA1851 14-09-2012 RJT  Mishka Pandya

22 GBA1873 02-10-2011 AHD  Nitya Dave

23  Bye

24 GBA0994 05-07-2011 Kutch Manyataba Zala

25 GBA0596 04-07-2009 VLD  Nikisha Swami

26 GBA2263 12-06-2010 RJT  Vanshika Gharaniya

27  Bye

28 GBA0850 29-09-2010 AHD  Vidhi Sahu

29  Bye

30 GBA2285 20-10-2011 Kutch Hitakshi Jain

31  Bye

32 GBA0595 23-02-2009 VLD  Archi Ghetia

Finals

 Anvi Patel
 #1: 

 Trishaa Goswami
 #2: 

 Tanisha Karamchandani
 #3: 

 Anwitaa Sajjeev
 #4: 15-9 5-15 15-8  (21')

 Sanskriti Jain
 #5: 

 Yashvi Bhatt
 #6: 15-13 15-5  (15')

 Saumya Sharma
 #7: 

 Jiya Thumbar
 #8: 15-12 11-15 15-6  (24')

 Dhruvi Chawda
 #9: 15-11 15-4  (18')

 Tanishq Ravat
 #10: 

 Mishka Pandya
 #11: 15-4 15-5  (11')

 Manyataba Zala
 #12: 

 Nikisha Swami
 #13: 15-3 15-4  (9')

 Vidhi Sahu
 #14: 

 Hitakshi Jain
 #15: 

 Archi Ghetia
 #16: 

Qualifiers

 Anvi Patel
 #17: w.o.

Q1

 Anwitaa Sajjeev
 #18: 11-15 15-13 15-10  (24')

Q2

 Sanskriti Jain
 #19: 15-6 15-10  (12')

Q3

 Saumya Sharma
 #20: 15-11 15-3  (14')

Q4

 Dhruvi Chawda
 #21: w.o.

Q5

 Manyataba Zala
 #22: 15-10 15-5  (14')

Q6

 Nikisha Swami
 #23: 11-15 15-8 15-14  (30')

Q7

 Archi Ghetia
 #24: 15-1 15-3  (8')

Q8

# Seeded Players # Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2024 - Gandhidham
XD U17

Date

24 - 28 Jul 2024
City, Country

Gandhidham, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 29-07-2024 20:14:25

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0253
GBA0313

18-08-2008
29-01-2008

VDR
VDR  Ridam Kukana [1]

 Sudipti Rathod

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA1391
GBA0087

19-07-2008
13-06-2008

SRT
VDR  Parin Thaker

 Renee Parmar

4 GBA0069
GBA0126

31-01-2009
01-05-2009

AHD
SRT  Hardik Bansal

 Darshni Prajapati

5 GBA0177
GBA0261

15-05-2008
28-06-2010

VDR
Kutch Bhashy Pathak

 Priyanshi Rathod

6 GBA0994
GBA1031

05-07-2011
15-08-2010

Kutch
Kutch Aarav Kapania

 Manyataba Zala

7 GBA0019
GBA0193

25-01-2008
14-01-2009

GNR
MEH  Mohmmadali Mir

 Tanishka Nair

8 GBA0596
GBA0633

04-07-2009
27-07-2011

VLD
VLD  Vaidik Solanki

 Nikisha Swami

9 GBA0051
GBA0064

25-08-2009
28-08-2009

AHD
BH  Arpan Pateliya

 Tanvi Vyas

10 GBA0247
GBA0233

09-08-2011
03-11-2010

AHD
AHD  Parth Puri

 Aarshia Rejoy

11 GBA0034
GBA0807

23-03-2010
23-09-2010

AHD
Kutch Divyansh Gomber

 Saumya Sharma

12 GBA0178
GBA0158

31-08-2008
24-08-2008

AHD
RJT  Aksansh Verma

 Manya Modi

13 GBA0091
GBA1496

16-12-2009
17-05-2008

MEH
MEH  Rohan Solanki

 Nitya Kotai

14 GBA0234
GBA0137

16-12-2009
20-09-2010

AND
AND  Shivam Parmar

 Dhruvi Chawda

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 GBA0159
GBA0120

26-02-2009
21-09-2008

VDR
AHD  Urv Patel [2]

 Swara Raygandhi

Quarterfinals

 Ridam Kukana [1]

 Sudipti Rathod

 #1: 

 Parin Thaker
 Renee Parmar
 #2: 21-14 21-18  (20')

 Bhashy Pathak
 Priyanshi Rathod
 #3: 21-5 21-6  (15')

 Mohmmadali Mir
 Tanishka Nair
 #4: 21-6 21-6  (15')

 Parth Puri
 Aarshia Rejoy
 #5: 21-10 21-13  (19')

 Aksansh Verma
 Manya Modi
 #6: 21-15 11-21 21-7  (33')

 Shivam Parmar
 Dhruvi Chawda
 #7: w.o.

 Urv Patel [2]

 Swara Raygandhi

 #8: 

Semifinals

 Ridam Kukana [1]

 Sudipti Rathod
 #9: 21-13 23-25 21-12  (42')

 Mohmmadali Mir
 Tanishka Nair
 #10: 21-15 21-10  (25')

 Parth Puri
 Aarshia Rejoy
 #11: 21-10 21-17  (22')

 Urv Patel [2]

 Swara Raygandhi
 #12: 21-11 21-17  (19')

Final

 Mohmmadali Mir
 Tanishka Nair
 #13: 21-9 21-9  (20')

 Urv Patel [2]

 Swara Raygandhi
 #14: 21-15 21-15  (24')

Winner

 Mohmmadali Mir
 Tanishka Nair
 #15: 21-19 21-13  (21')

# Seeded Players

1 Ridam Kukana

Sudipti Rathod

2 Urv Patel

Swara Raygandhi

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2024 - Gandhidham
BD U17

Date

24 - 28 Jul 2024
City, Country

Gandhidham, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 29-07-2024 20:14:25

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0120
GBA0193

21-09-2008
14-01-2009

AHD
MEH  Mohmmadali Mir [1]

 Urv Patel

2 GBA1441
GBA1116

01-09-2009
31-07-2008

VDR
VDR  Kavya Sagarpotra

 Vivaan Sanjeev

3 GBA0790
GBA0751

20-11-2009
20-07-2009

AHD
AHD  Kabir Jetwani

 Om Patel

4 GBA0807
GBA1031

23-09-2010
15-08-2010

Kutch
Kutch Aarav Kapania

 Divyansh Gomber

5 GBA0313
GBA0065

29-01-2008
12-03-2008

VDR
AHD  Ishaan Chopra [3]

 Ridam Kukana

6 GBA2287
GBA2286

24-04-2008
27-09-2008

VLD
VLD  Meet Marwadi

 Neev Bhanushali

7 GBA0320
GBA0132

26-05-2010
20-09-2009

PORB
PANCH Pushyat Mistry

 Rudra Odedra

8 GBA0165
GBA0129

24-03-2009
25-03-2010

VDR
VDR  Harshal Vaswani

 Shaurya Kumar

9 GBA1724
GBA1446

31-01-2010
08-06-2010

Dangs
VDR  Deep D Nare

 Mohit Vadu

10 GBA0957
GBA1032

21-08-2012
15-08-2010

Kutch
Kutch Atharv Kapania

 Pragyan Bapat

11 GBA0076
GBA0064

18-02-2009
28-08-2009

RJT
BH  Arpan Pateliya

 Yuvraj Parmar

12 GBA1496
GBA0854

17-05-2008
19-11-2008

MEH
SRT  Medhansh Bhatt [4]

 Rohan Solanki

13 GBA1732
GBA0965

10-11-2009
23-03-2009

RJT
AMR  Jyotirmay Leuva

 Meet Tank

14 GBA0212
GBA0261

09-01-2010
28-06-2010

SRT
Kutch Bhashy Pathak

 Tanish Choksi

15 GBA0978
GBA0723

21-03-2011
11-07-2010

AHD
AHD  Shaurya Balyan

 Tanmay Dahiya

16 GBA0021
GBA0087

30-10-2008
13-06-2008

VDR
VDR  Parin Thaker [2]

 Tarang Kshatriya

Quarterfinals

 Mohmmadali Mir [1]

 Urv Patel

 #1: w.o.

 Aarav Kapania
 Divyansh Gomber
 #2: 21-18 24-22  (30')

 Ishaan Chopra [3]

 Ridam Kukana
 #3: 21-14 21-10  (20')

 Harshal Vaswani
 Shaurya Kumar
 #4: 21-8 21-16  (15')

 Atharv Kapania
 Pragyan Bapat
 #5: 21-15 18-21 21-18  (34')

 Medhansh Bhatt [4]

 Rohan Solanki
 #6: 21-13 21-16  (20')

 Bhashy Pathak
 Tanish Choksi
 #7: 21-13 21-12  (23')

 Parin Thaker [2]

 Tarang Kshatriya

 #8: w.o.

Semifinals

 Mohmmadali Mir [1]

 Urv Patel
 #9: 21-13 21-15  (14')

 Ishaan Chopra [3]

 Ridam Kukana
 #10: 18-21 21-7 24-22  (34')

 Medhansh Bhatt [4]

 Rohan Solanki
 #11: 21-13 21-12  (20')

 Bhashy Pathak
 Tanish Choksi
 #12: 21-15 21-14  (26')

Final

 Mohmmadali Mir [1]

 Urv Patel
 #13: 21-11 21-9  (21')

 Bhashy Pathak
 Tanish Choksi
 #14: 21-11 21-13  (23')

Winner

 Mohmmadali Mir [1]

 Urv Patel
 #15: 21-19 21-16  (27')

# Seeded Players

1 Mohmmadali Mir

Urv Patel

2 Parin Thaker

Tarang Kshatriya

3 Ishaan Chopra

Ridam Kukana

4 Medhansh Bhatt

Rohan Solanki

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2024 - Gandhidham
GD U17

Date

24 - 28 Jul 2024
City, Country

Gandhidham, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 29-07-2024 20:14:25

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0105
GBA0098

06-07-2011
10-05-2008

Morbi
Morbi  Kavya Marvaniya [1]

 Pankti Marvaniya

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA1029
GBA0994

25-11-2011
05-07-2011

Kutch
Kutch Manyataba Zala

 Yashvi Bhatt

4 GBA0993
GBA0138

06-01-2011
15-02-2009

VDR
VDR  Rucha Panchal

 Taanisha Chaurasia

5 GBA0248
GBA0234

15-02-2008
16-12-2009

AHD
AND  Dhruvi Chawda

 Maya Sheshadri

6 
 
 Bye 3

7 GBA0602
GBA0247

27-06-2011
09-08-2011

AHD
AHD  Aarshia Rejoy

 Anvi Patel

8 GBA0614
GBA0621

04-03-2009
26-12-2009

VLD
VLD  Anwitaa Sajjeev

 Disha Dandekar

9 GBA0031
GBA0050

15-02-2010
06-01-2010

SRT
AHD  Sanskriti Jain

 Siona Gala

10 GBA0596
GBA0812

04-07-2009
09-09-2009

VLD
VLD  Aarya Barot

 Nikisha Swami

11 
 
 Bye 4

12 GBA0850
GBA0034

29-09-2010
23-03-2010

AHD
AHD  Saumya Sharma

 Vidhi Sahu

13 GBA0051
GBA0178

25-08-2009
31-08-2008

AHD
AHD  Manya Modi

 Tanvi Vyas

14 GBA0125
GBA0595

27-07-2010
23-02-2009

MEH
VLD  Archi Ghetia

 Diya S Panikar

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 GBA0159
GBA0177

26-02-2009
15-05-2008

VDR
VDR  Priyanshi Rathod [2]

 Swara Raygandhi

Quarterfinals

 Kavya Marvaniya [1]

 Pankti Marvaniya

 #1: 

 Rucha Panchal
 Taanisha Chaurasia
 #2: 21-11 21-11  (22')

 Dhruvi Chawda
 Maya Sheshadri
 #3: 

 Aarshia Rejoy
 Anvi Patel
 #4: 21-5 21-1  (16')

 Sanskriti Jain
 Siona Gala
 #5: 21-5 21-11  (20')

 Saumya Sharma
 Vidhi Sahu
 #6: 

 Archi Ghetia
 Diya S Panikar
 #7: 21-12 21-13  (25')

 Priyanshi Rathod [2]

 Swara Raygandhi

 #8: 

Semifinals

 Kavya Marvaniya [1]

 Pankti Marvaniya
 #9: 21-15 21-8  (22')

 Aarshia Rejoy
 Anvi Patel
 #10: 21-12 21-10  (19')

 Sanskriti Jain
 Siona Gala
 #11: 19-21 21-8 21-17  (43')

 Priyanshi Rathod [2]

 Swara Raygandhi
 #12: 21-14 21-19  (29')

Final

 Kavya Marvaniya [1]

 Pankti Marvaniya
 #13: 21-10 21-12  (27')

 Priyanshi Rathod [2]

 Swara Raygandhi
 #14: 11-21 21-14 21-16  (45')

Winner

 Priyanshi Rathod [2]

 Swara Raygandhi
 #15: 21-19 21-18  (25')

# Seeded Players

1 Kavya Marvaniya

Pankti Marvaniya

2 Priyanshi Rathod

Swara Raygandhi

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti


